
Auburn Golf Course / Gold - Ladies Tee Time: 8:00 AM WSWPLA (2024 Season) / Auburn

Name Hole

Adach-Mineo, Jennifer 9B

Adams, Katie 1B

Allan, Isobel 17A

Bentler, Debbie 18B

Blodgett, Heidi 1B

Bowman, Carolyn 13B

Bowman, Jessica 10B

Brennan, Joan 18A

Brown, Denika 15B

Brown, Julie 1B

Bryant, Debra 17B

Burbank, Brooke 11A

Campbell, Monica 1A

Cho, Kyoungsook 15B

Chon, Lisa 9B

Christoffersen, Kathy 14

Ciez, Marcie 10A

Claggett, Cheryl 13B

Clavin, Diane 18B

Comer, Jeewon 16

Curry, Michelle 12A

Denhart, Ann 13A

Name Hole

Digregorio, Florida 7

Dobrowolski, Janet 8

Duffy, Teresa 10B

Early, Rebecca 1A

Edison, Roz 18A

Elmendorf, Kathy 17A

Erickson, Cindy 15A

Ford, Gail 18B

Frederick, Roberta 10A

Garchow, Simone 7

Gunderson, Sonja 8

Hall, Rosalind 12B

Hanreiter, Carolyn 15B

Hong, Faye 12A

Hong, Katy 11B

Hwang, Youngoak 18A

Jewett, Tami 9A

Kellerman, Pam 11A

Kim, Lucy 12B

Kim, Sophia 17A

Long, Tammy 13A

Luze, Sandy 15A

Name Hole

Martin, Birthe 13B

Martin, Lorri 11A

Mate, Rhonda 8

McCarthy, Kathleen 13A

McDaniels, Cherie 14

McKinney, Sue 9A

Meehan, Lyn 9B

Miller, Winnie 1B

Mueller, Brenda 10A

Mulholland, Laura 17B

Murphy, Laura 16

Olson, KwanAe 16

Park, Christi 10B

Park, Yoon 11A

Phoenix, Young 10B

Pletz, Cortney 14

Poling, Felicia 10A

Potteiger, Sue 18B

Powell, Jayelyn 11B

Puetz, Cheri 13A

Purdy, Kari 15B

Rashid, Sariya 7

Name Hole

Reed, Lisa 15A

Rice, Mary 12B

Rodrigues, Cindy 12A

Rodrigues, Laurie 1A

Royle, KJ 9A

Ruse, Patricia 15A

Scott, Laima 8

Sheridan, Marta 12B

Shin, Mimi 9A

Sim, Ai 17B

Smith, Patricia 12A

Son, Yunhee 9B

Sparks, Kristina 16

Sumis, Diana 14

Thompson, Lucinda 1A

Tokerud, Corinne 18A

Wagenman, Rose 7

Walker, Peggy 13B

Wright, Kelly 11B

Wrobel, Debbie 11B

Hole Players

1A Thompson, Lucinda Early, Rebecca Campbell, Monica Rodrigues, Laurie

1B Blodgett, Heidi Brown, Julie Miller, Winnie Adams, Katie

18A Hwang, Youngoak Tokerud, Corinne Edison, Roz Brennan, Joan

18B Potteiger, Sue Clavin, Diane Ford, Gail Bentler, Debbie

17A Elmendorf, Kathy Allan, Isobel Kim, Sophia BLIND
17B Sim, Ai Bryant, Debra Mulholland, Laura BLIND

16 Comer, Jeewon Murphy, Laura Olson, KwanAe Sparks, Kristina

15A Erickson, Cindy Luze, Sandy Reed, Lisa Ruse, Patricia

15B Cho, Kyoungsook Purdy, Kari Hanreiter, Carolyn Brown, Denika

14 Pletz, Cortney McDaniels, Cherie Sumis, Diana Christoffersen, Kathy

13A Denhart, Ann McCarthy, Kathleen Long, Tammy Puetz, Cheri

13B Claggett, Cheryl Martin, Birthe Walker, Peggy Bowman, Carolyn

12A Rodrigues, Cindy Smith, Patricia Hong, Faye Curry, Michelle

12B Hall, Rosalind Kim, Lucy Rice, MaryJo Sheridan, Marta

11A Park, Yoon Burbank, Brooke Kellerman, Pam Martin, Lorri

11B Hong, Katy Wrobel, Debbie Wright, Kelly Powell, Jayelyn

10A Mueller, Brenda Poling, Felicia Ciez, Marcie Frederick, Roberta

10B Duffy, Terry Bowman, Jessica Park, Christi Phoenix, Young

9A Shin, Mimi McKinney, Sue Jewett, Tami Royle, KJ

9B Chon, Lisa Meehan, Lyn Son, Yunhee Adach-Mineo, Jennifer

8 Dobrowolski, Janet Gunderson, Sonja Scott, Laima Mate, Rhonda

7 Digregorio, Florida Garchow, Simone Rashid, Sariya Wagenman, Rose


